R
e
v. 2
0
2
3
0

CFAC107 - X           A    X
2 : White
Ordering Information
H : Tape&Reel + Mylar02 : Gold Flash
Selective Plating
01 : Tin
05 : Gold Flash/Tin
11 - 60
CFAC107-A003C
Current Rating: 0.5A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 LCP
02www.greenconn.com 0.50mm
0.0196”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A004C
No. of Pins per Row
CFAC107 - X           A    X
1 : Black
2 : White
Ordering Information
E : Cap + Tube01 : Tin
Selective Plating
02 : Gold Flash
05 : Gold Flash/Tin
4 - 60
CFAC107-A004C
Current Rating: 0.5A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 LCP
03 www.greenconn.com0.50mm
0.0196”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A012F
No. of Pins per Row
CFAC107 - X           A    X
2 : White
Ordering Information
C : Tube01 : Tin4 - 60
CFAC107-A012F
Current Rating: 0.5A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 Nylon 46
04www.greenconn.com 0.50mm
0.0196”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A015C
No. of Pins per Row
CFAC107 - X           S    X
2 : White
Ordering Information
D : Tape&Reel02 : Gold Flash
Selective Plating
01 : Tin
05 : Gold Flash/Tin
4 - 60
CFAC107-A015C
Current Rating: 0.5A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -40°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 LCP
05 www.greenconn.com0.50mm
0.0196”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A001C
No. of Pins per Row
CFAC111 - X           A    X
1 : Black
Ordering Information
E : Cap + Tube
02
01 : Tin
Selective Plating
: Gold Flash
05 : Gold Flash/Tin
See Table
CFAC111-A001C
Current Rating: 0.5A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 LCP
06www.greenconn.com 0.50mm
0.0196”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A003C
No. of Pins per Row
CFAC111 - X           A    X
2 : White
Ordering Information
C : Tube01 : Tin
Selective Plating
02 : Gold Flash
05 : Gold Flash/Tin
See Table
CFAC111-A003C
Current Rating: 0.5A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 LCP
07 www.greenconn.com0.50mm
0.0196”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A003C
No. of Pins per Row
CFAC144 - X           A    X
2 : White
Ordering Information
H : Tape&Reel + Film01 : TinSee Table
CFAC144-A003C
Current Rating: 0.5A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 LCP
08www.greenconn.com 0.50mm
0.0196”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A006C
No. of Pins per Row
CFAC146 - X           A    X
2 : White
Ordering Information
D : Tape&Reel01 : TinSee Table
CFAC146-A006C
Current Rating: 0.5A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 LCP
09 www.greenconn.com0.50mm
0.0196”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A001D
No. of Pins per Row
CFAC149 - X           A    X
2 : White
Ordering Information
D : Tape&Reel09 : Gold 3U”See Table
CFAC149-A001D
Current Rating: 0.5A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 200V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -40°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 PA9T
10www.greenconn.com 0.50mm
0.0196”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A002C
No. of Pins per Row
CFAC151 - X           A    X
2 : White
Ordering Information
D : Tape&Reel02 : Gold Flash
Selective Plating
01 : Tin
See Table
CFAC151-A002C
Current Rating: 0.5A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -40°C to +105°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 LCP
11 www.greenconn.com0.50mm
0.0196”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A001C
No. of Pins per Row
CFAC153 - X           A    X
1 : Black
2 : White
Ordering Information
D : Tape&Reel02 : Gold Flash
Selective Plating
01 : Tin
11 - 60
CFAC153-A001C
Current Rating: 0.5A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 LCP
12www.greenconn.com 0.50mm
0.0196”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A029C
No. of Pins per Row
CFAD102 - X           A    X
Ordering Information
A : Box01 : Tin
Selective Plating
02 : Gold Flash
4 - 60 1 : Black
2 : White
CFAD102-A029C
Current Rating: 0.5A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 LCP
13 www.greenconn.com0.50mm
0.0196”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A030C
No. of Pins per Row
CFAD102 - X           A    X
2 : White
Ordering Information
C : Tube01 : Tin
Selective Plating
02 : Gold Flash
05 : Gold Flash/Tin
4 - 60
CFAD102-A030C
Current Rating: 0.5A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 Nylon 46
14www.greenconn.com 0.50mm
0.0196”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A034C
No. of Pins per Row
CFAD102 - X           A    X
Ordering Information
A : Box02 : Gold Flash
Selective Plating
01 : Tin
05 : Gold Flash/Tin
4 - 60 2 : White
CFAD102-A034C
Current Rating: 0.5A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 40mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -40°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 LCP
15 www.greenconn.com0.50mm
0.0196”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A043C
No. of Pins per Row
CFAD102 - X           A    X
1 : Black
Ordering Information
C : Tube02 : Gold Flash
Selective Plating
01 : Tin
See Table
CFAD102-A043C
Current Rating: 0.5A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 50mΩ Max.
Operating Temperature: -20°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 LCP
16www.greenconn.com 0.50mm
0.0196”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A051C
No. of Pins per Row
CFAD102 - X           A    X
Ordering Information
D : Tape&Reel01 : Tin
Selective Plating
02 : Gold Flash
See Table 1 : Black
2 : White
CFAD102-A051C
Current Rating: 0.5A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 125V/AC
Contact Resistance: 35mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -40°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 LCP
17 www.greenconn.com
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A052C
No. of Pins per Row
CFAD102 - X           A    X
Ordering Information
D : Tape&Reel09 : Gold 3U”
Selective Plating
02 : Gold Flash
See Table 1 : Black
2 : White
CFAD102-A052C
Current Rating: 0.5A

No. of Pins per Row
CFCB125 - X           A    X
Ordering Information
Selective Plating
C : Tube01 : Tin
02 : Gold Flash
4 - 40 1 : Black
2 : White
CFCB125-A002D
Current Rating: 1.0A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 Nylon 9T
41 www.greenconn.com1.00mm
0.039”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
1 2 X X A001CCFCB126 - X           S   X
Ordering Information
02 : Gold Flash
Selective Plating
01 : Tin
C : Tube1 : Black
2 : White
CFCB126-A001C
Current Rating: 1.0A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -40°C to +105°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 LCP
42www.greenconn.com 1.00mm
0.039”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A003B
No. of Pins per Row
CFCC104- X           A    X
Ordering Information
H : Tape&Reel + Mylar01 : Tim
Selective Plating
02 : Gold Flash
22 : Matte Tin
See Table 1 : Black
2 : White
E : Beige
CFCC104-A003B
Current Rating: 0.5A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 100MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 PA6T
43 www.greenconn.com1.00mm
0.039”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A008C
No. of Pins per Row
CFCC104- X           A    X
2 : White
Ordering Information
D : Tape&Reel02 : Gold Flash
Selective Plating
01 : Tin
05 : Gold Flash/Tin
See Table
CFCC104-A008C
Current Rating: 1.0A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 0.03mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 100MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -40°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 LCP
44www.greenconn.com 1.00mm
0.039”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A001F
No. of Pins per Row
CFCC107 - X           A    X
E : Beige
Ordering Information
C : Tube02 : Gold Flash
Selective Plating
01 : Tin
05 : Gold Flash/Tin
4 - 29
CFCC107-A001F
Current Rating: 0.5A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 0.05mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 Nylon 46
45 www.greenconn.com1.00mm
0.039”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A002F
No. of Pins per Row
CFCC107 - X           A    X
1 : Black
Ordering Information
C : Tube02 : Gold Flash
Selective Plating
01 : Tin
05 : Gold Flash/Tin
2 - 19
CFCC107-A002F
Current Rating: 0.5A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 Nylon 46
46www.greenconn.com 1.00mm
0.039”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A006C
No. of Pins per Row
CFCC107 - X           A    X
2 : White
Ordering Information
H : Tape&Reel + Mylar01 : Tin
Selective Plating
02 : Gold Flash
4 - 40
CFCC107-A006C
Current Rating: 1.0A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 LCP
47 www.greenconn.com1.00mm
0.039”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A008C
No. of Pins per Row
CFCC107 - X           A    X
Ordering Information
H : Tape&Reel + Mylar01 : Tin
Selective Plating
02 : Gold Flash
4 - 40 1 : Black
2 : White
CFCC107-A008C
Current Rating: 1.0A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 LCP
48www.greenconn.com 1.00mm
0.039”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A001F
No. of Pins per Row
CFCC119 - X           A    X
1 : Black
Ordering Information
C : Tube01 : Tin
Selective Plating
02 : Gold Flash
05 : Gold Flash/Tin
4 - 40
CFCC119-A001F
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 Nylon 46
49 www.greenconn.com1.00mm
0.039”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A001C
No. of Pins per Row
CFCC126 - X           A    X
Ordering Information
Selective Plating
22 : Matte Tin
2 : White C : Tube01 : Tin4 - 40
E : Beige
CFCC126-A001C
Current Rating: 0.5A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 40mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 LCP
50www.greenconn.com 1.00mm
0.039”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A001C
No. of Pins per Row
CFCC137 - X           A    X
2 : White
Ordering Information
C : Tube22 : Matte TinSee Table
CFCC137-A001C
Current Rating: 1.0A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -40°C to +105°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 LCP
51 www.greenconn.com1.00mm
0.039”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A005F
No. of Pins per Row
CFCD108- X           A    X
Ordering Information
02 : Gold Flash
Selective Plating
01 : Tin
05 : Gold Flash/Tin
1 : Black C : Tube4 - 40
CFCD108-A005C
Current Rating: 1.0A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 LCP
52www.greenconn.com 1.00mm
0.039”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A006C
No. of Pins per Row
CFCD108- X           A    X
Ordering Information
D : Tape&Reel01 : Tin
Selective Plating
22 : Matte Tin
4 - 40 1 : Black
2 : White
CFCD108-A006C
Current Rating: 1.0A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 LCP
53 www.greenconn.com1.00mm
0.039”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A009C
No. of Pins per Row
CFCD108- X           A    X
2 : White
Ordering Information
Selective Plating
20 - 29 C : Tube01 : Tin
22 : Matte Tin
CFCD108-A009C
Current Rating: 1.0A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 Nylon
54www.greenconn.com 1.00mm
0.039”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A010F
No. of Pins per Row
CFCD108- X           A    X
Ordering Information
C : Tube01 : Tin
Selective Plating
22 : Matte Tin
2 - 29 1 : Black
2 : White
CFCD108-A010F
Current Rating: 1.0A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 200MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 PA-6T
55 www.greenconn.com1.00mm
0.039”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A001F
No. of Pins per Row
CFCD112 - X           A    X
1 : Black
Ordering Information
C : Tube02 : Gold Flash
Selective Plating
01 : Tin
05 : Gold Flash/Tin
4 - 40
CFCD112-A001D
Current Rating: 1.0A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 PA9T
56www.greenconn.com 1.00mm
0.039”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A020B
No. of Pins per Row
CFCD114 - X           A    X
Ordering Information
02 : Gold Flash
Selective Plating
01 : Tin
05 : Gold Flash/Tin
D : Tape&ReelSee Table 1 : Black
2 : White
CFCD114-A020B
Current Rating: 0.5A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V/AC
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ Min.
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +85°C
Insulation Material: UL 94V-0 PA6T
57 www.greenconn.com1.00mm
0.039”
Standard Plating Standard PackingColor
X X X X A021B
No. of Pins per Row
CFCD114 - X           A    X
Ordering Information
02 : Gold Flash
Selective Plating
01 : Tin
05 : Gold Flash/Tin
D : Tape&ReelSee Table 1 : Black
2 : White
CFCD114-A021B
Current Rating: 0.5A